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00840100 HANSA - Body for bath and shower faucet

EAN: 4015474608993

static.hansa.com/00840100

e Bathtub & Shower

e Concealed unit

e Rim mounted

e Chrome

Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply

Working pressure

Spare parts
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SP00840100

Name

Shut-off valve, DN20 Discontinued
Fixing set

Headpart, G3/4, 180°
Adapter White

0-ring, 23x1.78

Raising kit, 80 mm
Threaded sleeve, M24x1.5
Inside spindle

Ring

Adapter

Code
599008401
59910729
59910383
59910235
59910693
59910424
59910100
59910379
59910694
59911033
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